12296

MTO 23203VA MO Page 4650 DEED OF PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE

	1		
	2	NECHOLE JEANNE HORNER and D	ONNA LEE STARKWEATHER, Personal Representatives
	3	of the Estate of FREDERIC ARTHUR	BURGOYNE, deceased, Grantor, conveys to
	4.	LESTER SHOVAH and JUDY SHOVAE, he	usbanč and wife, Grantees, the following
	5	described real property located :	in Klamath County, Oregon:
	6	Lot 22 in Block 17 of HILLS Klamath Falls, according to	the official plat thereof
	7	on file in the office of the County, Oregon.	e County Clerk of Klamath
	8 9	Tax Account No. 3809 028BB (04500 Key No. 187746
42	10	The true and actual consider	ration for this conveyance is \$68,000.00.
		Dated this <u>/O</u> day of March	
45.4 i 1944 i	11		Druchola Eanne Horner
67	12		Nichole Jeanne Horner, Personal Representative
	13 14		Danna Lee Harteneather
Q.S.	14		Donna Lee Starkweather,
	15	This instrument will not allow us	Personal Representative
	17	the property described in this in ment in violation of applicable 1	stru-
	18	use laws and regulations. Before or accepting this instrument, the	signing
	19	acquiring fee title to the proper	ty should
	20	planning department to verify app	roved uses.
	21	STATE OF OREGON)) SS	
	22	County of Klamaith)	
	23	On this <u>.40</u> day of March, 1 by the above named Nicholle Jeann their voluntary act as Personal R	990, the above instrument was acknowledged e Horner and Donna Lee Starkweather, to be
	24.		epresentative.
	_`25		Maryonn anard Notary Fublic for Oregon 11-20-92
	26	· - (SEAL) My Commission Expires: //- 20-92	weary pulle for oregon 77-20-92
	: 27 	Until a change is requested,	
	28	send tax statements to:	After recording return to: Lester & Judy Shovah
	29	Lester Shovah & Judy Shovah 2051 Del Moro	2051 Del Moro Klamath Falls, OR 97601 STATE OF OREGON,
	30	Klamath Falls, OR 97601	County of Klamath ss.
	31		Filed for record at request of:
WILLIAM L. S. Alternity a S(O Mein S KLAMA/H FAL 97601 503/832-7 O.S.B. #70	ISEMORE t Law Street LLS, ORE. 2229	Deed of Personal Representative	<u>Mountain Title Co.</u> on this <u>13th</u> day of <u>Narch</u> A.D., 1990 at <u>1:46</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>4650</u> . Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Quinterse Multicadure</u>
0.0.C. 710	~~~		Fee, \$28.00 Deputy.

-

•